
The Complete List of Every Bachelorette From the
ABC TV Series The Bachelorette

This is the complete checklist of every Bachelorette in order from the popular ABC TV series The
Bachelorette from 2003-2021. This list includes the name of each Bachelorette and who they chose,

and their Instagram account.

SEASON ONE: BACHELORETTE: Trista Rehn INSTAGRAM: tristasutter CHOSE: Ryan Sutter STILL TOGETHER? YES

SEASON TWO: BACHELORETTE: Meredith Phillips CHOSE: Ian Mckee STILL TOGETHER? NO

SEASON THREE: BACHELORETTE: Jen Schefft INSTAGRAM: jenschefft_waterman CHOSE: Jerry Ferris STILL TOGETHER?

NO

SEASON FOUR: BACHELORETTE: DeAnna Pappas INSTAGRAM: deannastag CHOSE: Jesse Csincsak STILL TOGETHER? NO

SEASON FIVE: BACHELORETTE: Jillian Harris INSTAGRAM: jillian.harris CHOSE: Ed Swiderski STILL TOGETHER? NO

SEASON SIX: BACHELORETTE: Ali Fedotowsky INSTAGRAM: alifedotowsky CHOSE: Roberto Martinez STILL TOGETHER?

NO

SEASON SEVEN: BACHELORETTE: Ashley Hebert INSTAGRAM: ashleylynnrosenbaum CHOSE: J.P. Rosenbaum STILL

TOGETHER? NO (MARRIED/DIVORCED)

SEASON EIGHT: BACHELORETTE: Emily Maynard INSTAGRAM: emilygmaynard CHOSE: Jef Holm STILL TOGETHER? NO

SEASON NINE: BACHELORETTE: Desiree Hartsock INSTAGRAM: desireesiegfried CHOSE: Chris Siegfried STILL

TOGETHER? YES

SEASON TEN: BACHELORETTE: Andi Dorfman INSTAGRAM: andidorfman CHOSE: Josh Murray STILL TOGETHER? NO

SEASON ELEVEN: BACHELORETTE: Kaitlyn Bristowe INSTAGRAM: kaitlynbristowe CHOSE: Shawn Booth STILL TOGETHER?

NO

SEASON TWELVE: BACHELORETTE: JoJo Fletcher INSTAGRAM: joelle_fletcher CHOSE: Jordan Rodgers STILL TOGETHER?

YES



SEASON THIRTEEN: BACHELORETTE: Rachel Lindsay INSTAGRAM: therachlindsay CHOSE: Bryan Abasolo STILL

TOGETHER? YES

SEASON FOURTEEN: BACHELORETTE: Becca Kufrin INSTAGRAM: bkoof CHOSE: Garrett Yrigoyen STILL TOGETHER? NO

SEASON FIFTEEN: BACHELORETTE: Hannah Brown INSTAGRAM: hannahbrown CHOSE: Jed Wyatt STILL TOGETHER? NO

SEASON SIXTEEN: BACHELORETTE: Clare Crawley INSTAGRAM: clarecrawley CHOSE: Dale Moss STILL TOGETHER? YES

(left the show early)

SEASON SIXTEEN: BACHELORETTE: Tayshia Adams INSTAGRAM: tayshia CHOSE: Zac Clark STILL TOGETHER? YES (left
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